4pnpro06. p 10-4

05.18. 10. 00. 08-11. 7

Last

Nane
AVAYA
ANDERSON
ANDERSON
ASKEW
AVELAR
BEEM
BEESON

Bl LLI NGTON
Bl SHOP

Bl TZENBURG
BLACK
BLACKBURN
BORUP

BRI LES
BROCKVAN
BROOKS
BROWN
BROWN
CAMVACK
CARLLSON
CASSI TY
CATES
CAVANESS
CHRI STENSEN
CLARK
CLARK

CLI NE

CLI NE
COBB
COSTA
CUWM NGS
CUW NS
DALTON
DAVI D
DAVI S
DEPEW
DRYSDALE
EDLER
EGBERT
EGGLESTON
ENNI S
ESSON
ESUVE
EVANS

FERI ANTE
FERRELL

Fl ELDS

FI SHER

FI SHER
FLI NT

FLI NT
FORSTER
FOTHERG LL

First
Narme

M CHAEL
LELAND
LYNDSEY
JAN E
ANTHONY
STACI E
CARCL
CHARLI E
SHELBY
CYNTHI A
CHRI STI NA
TENA

BENI TA
MARY
NANCY
SALLY
JANI' S
PAM
SHARI
MODESTA
CORI NNA
ZELDA
CHRI STI NA
TYLER
HANNAH
KELLI
DEBORAH
TRENT
DEBORAH
CARRI E
JESSI CA
JENNI FER
BARBARA
CHERYL
DENI SE
SUSAN
JENNI FER
CRYSTAL
TERRY

QUI NCI

LI SA
GRETCHEN
M CHELLE
TONY
TRACI
JODI E
TES

G NGER
MARI LYN
LAYNE
ROBYN

KRI STY
KAREN

Filer, 1D School

District

#413

PAYROLL GROSS CHECK REGQ STER

Gty

TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
BUHL

BUHL

TWN FALLS
BUHL

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

BUHL

BUHL

BUHL

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

BUHL

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
BUHL

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

BUHL

TWN FALLS
BUHL

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

KI MBERLY
KI MBERLY
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS

State
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID

02/ 06/ 19

Check Date

12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018

G oss Pay
Amount

1, 170.
4,671.
3,324,
1,108.
3,541,
3, 675.
4,043.
340.

3, 395.
3,062.
4,474.
1,126.
2,983,
42.
2,323.
3, 797.
4,833.
1, 165.
1, 385.
1, 299.
5,072.
1, 434.
1, 255.
3,541,
3, 968.
2,983,
1,351.
3, 395.
1, 318.
1,292.
2, 884.
4,587.
1,791.
2, 752.
1, 958.
1, 206.
3, 710.
1, 030.
3, 632.
1, 165.
3, 629.
3, 675.
4,017.
1, 170.
1,717.
4,434,
3, 142.
2, 727.
1, 675.
3,821,
4,017.
4,778.
4,574.

34
34
17
69
92
26
18
20
84
50
93
94
34
53
72
09
01
88
61
18
43
48
17
92
34
34
49
84
38
15
49
77
24
24
61
88
76
43
06
88
18
26
84
34
76
18
17
28
52
30
84
93
93

Page: 1
11: 20 AM
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Last

Nane
FRAZ| ER
FRENCH- HEALEA
GARTNER
G HRI NG
GRAHAM
GRAYSON
GRI GGS
GUI NN
HADLEY
HAEBERLE
HALSELL
HAMBY
HAMVER
HAMMOND
HATCH
HATCH
HAVWKER
HAYE
HERNANDEZ ARREGUI N
HI LD

HI NTON
HOLLEY
HOLLI FI ELD
HOLLOWAY
HOLT
HOWARD
HOYT
HUGHES
HULSEY
HUMPHRI ES
HUNSAKER
HUNT
JACOBSON
JACOBSON
JENSEN
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSTON
JONES
JONES
JUAREZ
JUSTESEN
KELLY
KELSEY
KENNI SON
KI NG

KI NGHORN
KNI GHT
KOCH
KOHNTOPP
KOHNTOPP

First
Narme
SARA
VENDY
CONNI E
REG NA
JOHN
KELLI
AVETHYST
SAVANTHA
JULIE
JOHN
MELANI E
SUSAN
KATI E
MELI NDA
CYNTHI A
LAURI E
SHAUN
DEBORAH
MARI A
SHANE
KADI
SARA
CHRI STI NA
Joby
RAYMOND
DEREK
DENI SE
ROSE
KATELYNN
JANA
MELANI E
BRANDON
DEBORAH
JENNI FER
LESLI E
HUBERT
JANET
SARA
THURMOND
HI LLARY
CARCL

DI ANA
BLANCA
GLORI A
MARY
SHEENA
LEI SA
COREY
JACOB
CHRI STI NE
ANNA
GAI'L
VENDY

Filer, 1D School

District

#413

PAYROLL GROSS CHECK REGQ STER

Gty

TWN FALLS
BUHL

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
VENDEL L
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER
JEROMVE
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
BUHL

TWN FALLS
KI MBERLY
FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

State
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID

02/ 06/ 19

Check Date

12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018

G oss Pay
Amount

3, 142.
5, 836.
2,512.
4,143,
8, 298.
3, 541.
1, 136.
1, 194.
2, 438.
4,474,
3, 462.
4,474,
65.
974.

1, 055.
1,717.
4,473,
1,679.
2, 088.
6, 140.
2,508.
1, 890.
3, 062.
2,024,
3, 358.
4,245,
3, 395.
510.

3, 775.
4,574,
3, 142.
6, 788.
5, 794.
4,976.
3, 675.
85.
4,474,
4,616.
3, 845.
5, 620.
1, 567.
455,
499.

1, 249.
3, 062.
3, 541.
1, 663.
3, 062.
3, 541.
3, 142.
2, 983.
4,143,
4,502.

17
67
31
18
80
92
78
97
36
93
44
93
03
51
51
76
18
15
11
69
34
00
50
92
51
59
84
30
26
93
17
75
93
43
26
05
93
59
35
93
08
21
68
46
50
92
82
50
92
17
34
18
44

Page: 2
11: 20 AM
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Last

Nane
KULLHEM
LAMOREAUX
LANCASTER
LANTZ
LASSEN
LASSEN

LEI TCH
LEPPERT
LOCKWOOD
LOHRY
LOPEZ NAVA
LOSSER
LuUDLOW
MADSEN
MAHANNAH
MAI
MALBERG
MALBERG
MARCELLUS
MCKAY
MCKAY
MEEKS
MEYERHOEFFER
M LLER

M LLER

M LLER
MORSE
MORTENSEN
MURRAY
NEI L
NEVES
OGLESBEE
QLI VE

CLI VER
ORBAN
ORBAN
OVENS
OYLER
PANTONE
PARENT
PARKER
Pat t erson
PAXTON
PEREZ
PETERS

PHI LLI PS
Pl ERCE
POORTVLI ET
PCOSPI CHAL
PCOSPI CHAL
PRYDE
PRYDE
RAMSEYER

First
Narme
TERESA
ANGELA
MATTHEW
KYLE
MATT
RENAE
GENJA
BETTY
KENDRA
PATRI CK
MARI VEL
JAMES
SEAN

ROY

MATT
JILL

KRI STI NE
MARY
CALLAE
MEI KA
SHERRI
JODY
CHRI STOPHER
KRI STI NE
M RANDA
SHERREE
MELI SSA
WLLI AM
RHCETA
CRYSTAL
LYNETTE
DEANN
BRANDI
PEARL
CATHY
JUSTIN
JENNI FER
MARTI N
CARA
MARY
RACHELLE
LaRel
CAM LLE
ARMELI NDA
TERI

DENA
VENDY

W LLEM

M CHELLE
SUSAN
KRI STEN
KYLE

LI NDA

Filer, 1D School District #413
PAYROLL GROSS CHECK REG STER

Gty

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

BUHL

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
BUHL

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
BUHL

FI LER

BUHL

BUHL

BUHL

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
KI MBERLY
FI LER
SHOSHONE
FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
ROGERSON
FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

State
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID

02/ 06/ 19

Check Date

12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 19/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 19/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018

G oss Pay
Anmount
3,343.55
3,062. 50

3,142.17
4,532. 44
1, 030. 42
1,076.92
3, 675. 26
85. 05
2,561.68
1, 886. 00
4,064. 37
2,473.99
6,171.17
6, 280. 52
1,837.63
1,225.07
467.78
4,135.68
315. 00
390. 18
4,017.84
3, 062. 50

3,541.92
1, 005. 27

2,561.68
1,721.37
2,772.62
1,165. 88

641. 03
1,165.88
1,344.83

2,983. 34
3,541.92

3,142.17
1,525.00
1,747.68

340. 20
3, 062. 50

824.62
5, 846. 09
1,165. 88
5,074.93
2,561.68
3, 280. 59
2,295. 48
1,082. 60
4, 956. 88
1,491. 96

Page: 3
11: 20 AM
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REI NKE
RENTERI A
Rl CHARDS
Rl CHARDS
RI DLEY

Rl FE
ROBERTSON
ROVANS
ROMER
ROCD
ROYER
ROYSE
SABEY
SCHNOEBELEN
SCHOENAUER
SCHOFI ELD
SERRATCOS
SHANK
SHARP
SHETLER
SHETLER
SHOBE

SKI NNER
SLI GAR
SM TH

SM TH

SM TH

SPI ERS
STEPHENS
STEPHENS
STERETT
STONE
STRADLEY
STROUT
SUMVERFI ELD
SVEET
TATTON
THAYNE

TI CKNER
TOSTENSON
TW TCHELL
VALADEZ
WALKER
WALKER
WARWOOD
WEAVER
VENDEL L
WH TE

WH TE

WH TTED
W LLI AVS
W LLI AVS

First
Narme
KATHRYN
LEI LA
ALEXANDRI A
DEBRA

ED

LORI
AARON
ALI Cl A-JO
KI'M
CARLA
LASHELL
AMBER
CASSI E
CHAD

DANI EL

KI MBERLEY
R LANI

| RVA
TERESA
JENNA
KELLI
MELANI E
KRI STI E
SHARLENE
KELLI E
ELARA
Joby
KARA
SARAH
JENNI FER
MATHEW
NORA
SHASTA

M KAYSI E
JENNI FER
ARLENE
WLLI AM
COLLEEN
CHRI STI NE
ANDREA
DEBORAH
PHYLLI S
Joy
ANGELA
JANA

CORI
TRUDY
SARAH
SAVANTHA
SHON
REBECCA
KATI E

KRI STA

Filer, 1D School

District

#413

PAYROLL GROSS CHECK REGQ STER

Gty

FI LER

BUHL

KI MBERLY
FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER
HOLLI STER
BUHL

FI LER

FI LER

BUHL

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
BUHL

TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
KI MBERLY
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
ROGERSON
KI MBERLY
FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
BUHL

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

BUHL

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS

State
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID

02/ 06/ 19

Check Date

12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018

G oss Pay
Amount

.09
2,126.
3, 214.
4, 386.
4,691.
594.

3, 253.
4,017.
1,792.
1, 194.
1, 287.
1, 225.
3, 868.
1, 890.
2, 897.
4,117.
5, 145.
1, 445,
. 06
3,543,
2,718.
1, 567.
3, 395.
832.

1, 770.
2, 983.
1, 267.
3, 541.
1, 491.
4,474,
4,127.
2, 146.
1, 078.
3, 269.
420.

1, 194.
4,474,
1, 318.
85.
4,474,
1, 979.
3,977.
1, 941.
3, 395.
2, 253.
3, 541.
5, 833.
3, 541.
3, 395.
2,932.
3, 541.
3, 142.
1, 078.

19
76
01
35
56
34
84
24
97
28
07
34
00
88
84
68
55

59
03
98
84
72
96
34
07
92
67
93
96
13
62
75
00
97
93
38
05
93
48
18
06
84
24
92
34
92
84
93
92
17
62
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Last

WLLIS
WOLF
WOLF
WOLF
VRl GHT
YOUNG
ZAMORA

Enpl oyee Count: 219

Rk bk R S I R I

First

Narme
JUSTIN
ALEXANDRI A
BRI AN

CHRI STI NA
ROBYN
KAREN
JENNI FER

End of

Filer, 1D School District #413
PAYROLL GROSS CHECK REG STER

Gty

TWN FALLS
CASTLEFORD
BUHL

BUHL

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

report Rk R I O kR Rk Ik

State
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID

02/ 06/ 19

Check Date

12/ 19/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018
12/ 21/ 2018

G oss Pay
Amount

260. 13
5,753.77
85. 05
4,474.93
945. 69
170. 10
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